2012 NewBridge Bank - Bridge to Bridge 4.0
July 14th, 2012 - Cape Fear Community College, Schwartz Center
Wilmington, NC - Benefitting CFCC Student Scholarships
Gun Time: 6:33 PM

Weather: 76F - Mostly Cloudy Skies- Winds: North 12 mph

OVERALL FINISHER LISTINGS

Top Males Overall

Place Bib #

1
2
3

135
116
197

Name

DILLON KUNZ
GRANT HUFHAM
GREG ZINNER

Top Females Overall

Place Bib#

1
2
3

149
203
246

Name

ELISABETH MULLIGAN
BRENDA ESTLACK
CARMEN HILLIARD

Top Male Master
Place Bib# Name
1 253 BLAIR DEALE

Top Female Master
Place Bib# Name
1 198 RHEA ZWERIN

Age
17
15
38

Age
36
52
17

Age
42

Age
47

Finish
0:24:35
0:24:53
0:25:52

Finish
0:27:26
0:28:13
0:28:33

Finish
0:26:01

Finish
0:31:28

Pace
6:09
6:13
6:28

Pace
6:52
7:03
7:08

Pace
6:30

Pace
7:52

BRIDGERRIDGE

City

RIGBY ID
WILMINGTON NC
CAROLINA BEACH NC

City
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
OAK ISLAND NC

City
SOUTHPORT NC

City
WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 6/15/2012 7:30:00 AM for Males 15 & Under in division 4 MILE
Place Bib# Name

1
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234
230
235
164
233
232

CAMERON STEPHENS
DAVID FLECHTNER
JOHN MARK JOHNSON
JARED PRUZAN
NOAH LANIER

JACOB LANIER

Age
14
15
14
11
11

9

Finish
0:26:58
0:29:36
0:34:26
0:36:56
0:40:02
0:40:22

Pace
6:44
7:24
8:36
9:14
10:00
10:06

City

WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 6/15/2012 7:30:01 AM for Males 16-19 in division 4 MILE

Place Bib #

1
2
3

187
225
213

Name

SAM THERIAULT
JACOB ROSE
BEN SNOW

Age
17
17
16

Finish
0:29:13
0:35:50
0:49:05

Pace
7:18
8:58
12:16

City

WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 6/15/2012 7:30:01 AM for Males 20-29 in division 4 MILE

Place Bib #

1
2
3

188
249
238

Name

MATTHEW THOMAS
JORDAN PIKE
MICHAEL HUESTIS

Age
26
26
27

Finish
0:26:09

0:29:56

0:30:12

Pace
6:32
7:29
7:33

City

WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
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217
240
247
182
117
167
92

ADAM KING
RANDAL MCLEAN
STEVE JORDAN
JACE STRANDBERG
JUSTIN INSCOE
STEVEN REESE
CHAS CLINARD

28
24
27
28
27
28
29

0:32:28
0:32:36
0:33:45
0:34:36
0:37:15
0:45:14
0:47:47

8:07
8:09
8:26
8:39
9:19
11:19
11:57

WILMINGTON NC
LUMBERTON NC

WILMINGTON NC
GREENSBORO NC
WILMINGTON NC
ELLICOTT CITY MD
WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 6/15/2012 7:30:01 AM for Males 30-39 in division 4 MILE
Place Bib# Name
1 101 RYAN DION

2 115 CHRISTOPHER HOLUB

3 1252 BRIAN CAUSEY

4 205 CAMERON SIMPSON

5 201 MARKAUSTIN
6 256 CHRIS BAGLEY
7 1251 KEMP BURDETTE

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

199
114
178
151
248
118
36

241
206
190
236
228
191
89

161
223

REN ROTONDO
SHAUN HILL
BRYAN STANGE
GAVIN MYERS
DAVID WILLIAMS
ERIC IRIZARRY
ARIC BOYD

BRAD MARTIN
JOSHUA OBREMSKI
GREG TUMOLO
JAMIE SISCHO

PETER MCANDREW

BEN VALDEZ
SHANE CHASTEEN
MICHAEL POLITO

PRESSLEY RIDGILL JR

Age
36
36
39
33
37
32
37
38
32
30
35
30
31
36
36
31
34
33
33
32
36
32
38

Finish
0:26:28
0:27:15
0:27:17
0:27:20
0:28:17
0:28:29
0:28:30
0:28:58
0:29:21
0:29:43
0:30:45
0:31:28
0:31:40
0:31:49
0:32:28
0:33:16
0:33:26
0:36:21
0:36:51
0:40:23
0:40:47
0:41:43
0:47:44

Pace
6:37
6:49
6:49
6:50
7:04
7:07
7:08
7:14
7:20
7:26
7:41
7:52
7:55
7:57
8:07
8:19
8:21
9:05
9:13
10:06
10:12
10:26
11:56

City
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
RALEIGH NC
LUMBERTON NC
HAMPSTEAD NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
GREENSBORO NC

Age Group Race Report as of 6/15/2012 7:30:01 AM for Males 40-49 in division 4 MILE
Place Bib# Name

1
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224
200
141
17
262
261
172
158
252
220
242

DONNIE NORRIS
STEVE WHITE
PAUL MCCOMBIE
DAVID BARR
DEMPSEY GANEY
MAX DEUTSCH
JOSHUA SHIPMAN
DAVID PARKER
JON DUPLESSIS
BROOKS AVERY
FRANK ZUMBRO

Age
48
49
47
45
47
40
42
49
40
49
40

Finish
0:27:03
0:29:24
0:30:00
0:33:22
0:33:50
0:35:06
0:35:41
0:36:26
0:36:34
0:38:27
0:39:06

Pace
6:46
7:21
7:30
8:21
8:28
8:47
8:55
9:06
9:09
9:37
9:47

City
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
HAMPSTEAD NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC



12 175 WILLIAM SMITH 41 0:46:44 11:41  WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC
13 212 CRAIG SNOW 48 0:49:05 12:16  WILMINGTON NC
14 125 ROB KAISER 40 1:01:53 15:28 WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 6/15/2012 7:30:01 AM for Males 50-59 in division 4 MILE

Place Bib# Name Age Finish Pace City

1 227 PHILLIP DAVIS 51 0:28:55 7:14  HAMPSTEAD NC
2 676 STEVE BUNCH 50 0:30:25 7:36 WILMINGTON NC
3 251 ALEXKING 53 0:30:44 7:41  WILMINGTON NC
4 219 RODNEY PRESSLEY 53 0:31:32 7:53  LEXINGTON
5 239 SCOTT MCLEAN 50 0:32:35 8:09 LUMBERTON NC
6 231 GARY COOK 54 0:33:20 8:20 LELAND NC
7 237 JACK CARROLL 55 0:33:58 8:30  WILMINGTON NC
8 174 PHILIP SINGLETON 51 0:35:46 8:56  WILMINGTON NC
9 132 RALPH KONRADY 58 0:38:20 9:35  WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC

10 29 JEFF BORDEAUX 52 0:40:04 10:01 WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 6/15/2012 7:30:01 AM for Males 60-69 in division 4 MILE

Place Bib# Name Age Finish Pace  City
1 134 DENNIS KROSKEY 62 0:33:49 8:27 CALABASH NC
2 160 BOB PHILPOTT 67 0:41:09 10:17 WILMINGTON NC
3 100 GARY DECKER 63 0:46:21 11:35 WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 6/15/2012 7:30:01 AM for Males 70+ in division 4 MILE
Place Bib# Name Age Finish Pace  City
No results yet for this age group.

Age Group Race Report as of 6/15/2012 7:30:01 AM for Males No Age in division 4 MILE
Place Bib# Name Age Finish Pace City

Age Group Race Report as of 6/15/2012 7:30:02 AM for Females 15 & Under in division 4 MILE

Place Bib# Name Age Finish Pace City
1 139 GIULIANA MARTURANO 12 0:32:39 8:10 WILMINGTON NC
2 208 MAKAYLA OBREMSKI 8 0:34:33 8:38 HAMPSTEAD NC
3 218 ABBYKUNZ 13 0:36:34 9:09 WILMINGTON NC
4 216 CAITLIN COOK 13 0:46:13 11:33  WILMINGTON NC
5 163 CHANNING PRUZAN 11 0:46:32 11:38  WILMINGTON NC
6 124 ALEX KAISER 8 1:01:53 15:28 WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 6/15/2012 7:30:02 AM for Females 16-19 in division 4 MILE

Place Bib# Name Age Finish Pace  City
1 621 RANDIBRYDEN 19 0:36:24 9:06 WILMINGTON NC
2 257 TALA GOUDARZI 17 0:42:02 10:30  WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 6/15/2012 7:30:02 AM for Females 20-29 in division 4 MILE
Place Bib# Name Age Finish Pace City
1 121 LEIGH ANNE JACKSON 24 0:29:03 7:16  WILMINGTON NC
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130
202
168
109
91
245
41
210
111
244
258
260
93
104
105
137
99
119
146
113
144
140
133

QUINN KISHPAUGH
LINDSEY HESS
LINDSAY RICHMOND
TYSON HAMMER
CHRISTINA CLAIR
DAWN MCMILLAN
RAVEN BRUNO
CASSIE MARTIN
CAROLYN HEATH
LESLIE HAWKINS
DANI MCKEON
COURTNEY MCKEON
CANDACE COBLE
VERA FEINHAUS
ASHTON GOURLAY
LAUREN LLOYD
MARILEA DEBAER
TRACY JABBAL
ABIGAIL MILLER
JEWELL HILBOURN
JAIMEE MILES
KIRSTEN MATZ
KATHRYN KROPP

26
27
22
24
26
25
28
28
29
23
25
20
29
27
25
22
27
26
29
26
21
21
29

0:31:49
0:31:57
0:32:49
0:34:39
0:35:37
0:35:39
0:35:51
0:36:17
0:36:42
0:38:39
0:41:04
0:41:04
0:45:03
0:45:04
0:45:35
0:45:36
0:45:37
0:46:37
0:48:43
0:50:29
0:55:41
0:55:42
1:01:58

7:57
7:59
8:12
8:40
8:54
8:55
8:58
9:04
9:11
9:40
10:16
10:16
11:16
11:16
11:24
11:24
11:24
11:39
12:11
12:37
13:55
13:56
15:30

WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
GREENSBORO NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
LELAND NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WASHINGTON DC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
SNEADS FERRY NC
WILMINGTON NC
OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
LELAND NC

Age Group Race Report as of 6/15/2012 7:30:02 AM for Females 30-39 in division 4 MILE
Place Bib# Name
1 1237 JENNIFER BURDETTE

2
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

107
102
263
179
222
120
106
207
150
28
169
176
181
229
148
126
173
196
193
21

ERIN GREEN

KAREN ERICKSON
ARON LANIE

TATE STEPHENS
JULIE SHAW

ERIN JACKSON
DIONNE GRAHAM
MARSHA OBREMSKI
EMILY MUSTIN
MELODY BLAKE
EILEEN ROGERS
ELIZABETH SPAHN
NICOLE STONE
STACY WARREN
KARIN MILLER
KRISTY KEFALIDES
ALLISON SHOFE
BETHANNE WINZELER
KATIE WARREN
LEAH BARR

Age
34
31
30
38
36
39
32
31
33
36
35
31
31
35
37
32
37
32
35
36
37

Finish
0:29:07
0:29:41
0:30:27
0:30:58
0:32:46
0:32:49
0:32:51
0:32:58
0:34:33
0:35:13
0:35:40
0:36:21
0:36:21
0:36:26
0:37:22
0:37:40
0:37:51
0:37:52
0:38:55
0:39:05
0:40:06

Pace
7:17
7:25
7:37
7:44
8:11
8:12
8:13
8:15
8:38
8:48
8:55
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:21
9:25
9:28
9:28
9:44
9:46
10:02

City
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILM NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
HAMPSTEAD NC
WILMINGTON NC
LELAND NC
LELAND NC
WILMINGTON NC
LELAND NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
CHARLOTTE NC
HAMPSTEAD NC



22 195 HELEN WELLS 35 0:40:27 10:07 WILMINGTON NC

23 192 RACHEL WADE 31 0:41:06 10:17  WILMINGTON NC
24 170 ALISON SATAKE 35 0:41:44 10:26  WILMINGTON NC
25 254 KAT OMALLEY 33 0:44:04 11:01 WILMINGTON NC
26 136 SARAH LAWING 32 0:44:30 11:08 WILMINGTON NC
27 39 ALICIA BROOKS 36 0:45:26 11:21  ATKINSON NC

28 159 NIN PATEL 35 0:46:04 11:31  SOUTHPORT NC
29 243 ALIALLISON 32 0:46:08 11:32  WILMINGTON NC
30 112 THERESA HEATH 30 0:49:12 12:18  WILMINGTON NC
31 186 LILLIANTEER 30 0:51:09 12:47  WILMINGTON NC
32 183 TAMARA STUBBS 36 0:51:16 12:49  WILMINGTON NC
33 153 MARY NAYLOR 37 0:51:35 12:54  WILMINGTON NC
34 122 VICKY JANOWSKI 34 0:52:15 13:04 WILMINGTON NC
35 147 JENNIFER MILLER 36 1:01:49 15:27  WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 6/15/2012 7:30:02 AM for Females 40-49 in division 4 MILE

Place Bib# Name Age Finish Pace  City

1 143 MEREDITH MERRILL 42 0:37:17 9:19 WILMINGTON NC
2 185 ERICATALBERT 42 0:37:21 9:20 HAMPSTEAD NC
3 110 ROBIN HARDIN 41 0:38:07 9:32 WILMINGTON NC
4 162 MELISSA PRESSLEY 42 0:45:41 11:25 WILMINGTON NC
5 103 DONNA EVANS 45 0:46:04 11:31  WILMINGTON NC
6 165 MELISSA PRUZAN 41 0:46:23 11:36  WILMINGTON NC
7 145 SANDRA MILES 49 0:49:49 12:27 WILMINGTON NC
8 90 CARRIE CHEATHAM 44 0:50:29 12:37  WILMINGTON NC
9 177 KELLEE STACKS 43 0:51:56 12:59 LELAND NC

10 96 LAURA CURRIE 49 0:51:59 12:59 WILMINGTON NC

11 194 CLAUDINE WATKINS 40 0:54:40 13:40 OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC

12 184 SUESAN SULLIVAN 49 1:01:48 15:27  WILMINGTON NC

13 123 NANCY JOHNSON 42 1:04:38 16:10 WILMINGTON NC

14 211 DIANE SNOW 42 1:05:32 16:23  WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 6/15/2012 7:30:02 AM for Females 50-59 in division 4 MILE

Place Bib# Name Age Finish Pace City
1 215 PAM ALLEN 56 0:31:52 7:58  CHILLICOTHA
2 131 HOLLY KONRADY 55 0:34:39 8:40  WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC
3 204 JILLTIMBERS 54 0:40:04 10:01 WILMINGTON NC
4 226 DIANA DAVIS 52 0:40:21 10:05 HAMPSTEAD NC
5 166 JENNIFER PULLUM 52 0:41:02 10:15 WILMINGTON NC
6 157 KAREN OGDEN 51 0:50:29 12:37  OCEAN ISLE BEACH NC

Age Group Race Report as of 6/15/2012 7:30:02 AM for Females 60-69 in division 4 MILE
Place Bib# Name Age Finish Pace City
1 156 NORMA NORWOOD 64 1:01:49 15:27  WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 6/15/2012 7:30:03 AM for Females 70+ in division 4 MILE
Place Bib# Name Age Finish Pace City



Age Group Race Report as of 6/15/2012 7:30:03 AM for Females No Age in division 4 MILE
Place Bib# Name Age Finish Pace City
No results yet for this age group.



